

Shades By Matiss Welcomes Will Warren as Area Vice President, West Coast Region

Shades By Matiss strengthens leadership with new West Coast Area VP to propel operational excellence and market growth.

CHATSWORTH, CA, UNITED STATES, March 27, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Shades By Matiss is thrilled to announce that Will Warren has joined our leadership team as West Coast Area Vice President, effective March 31, 2025. Will will lead our Chatsworth production facility and oversee strategic growth, operations, and regional performance across the Western U.S.

Will brings over two decades of experience in manufacturing, operations, and sales leadership. His proven ability to optimize production, drive revenue growth, and build high-performing teams makes him a powerful addition to our company. In his new role, Will is tasked with expanding our dealer network,



Will Warren West Coast Area Vice President at Shades by Matiss



enhancing operational efficiency, and strengthening our presence throughout the West Coast market.



Will's leadership and operational insight are exactly what we need as we scale," said Geremie Giancola, Senior Vice President. "We're proud to welcome him to the Shades By Matiss family."

Geremie Giancola

Elena Vengland
Shades by Matiss
+1 201-710-5016
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/797749878

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.